
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1 4 8 11 16 19 22 26

Control Tram
Vinc Tram+VincR

el
at

iv
e 

A
n

im
al

 W
ei

g
h

t

Days

R
el

at
iv

e 
An

im
al

 w
ei

gh
t 

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1 5 9 12 16 19 23 27 31

Con Tram Vinc Tram+Vinc

R
e
la

ti
v
e
 A

n
im

a
l 

W
e
ig

h
t

Days

R
el

at
iv

e 
An

im
al

 w
ei

gh
t 

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1 4 7 11 14 18 21 24

Con Tram Vinc Tram+Vinc

R
e
la

ti
v
e
 A

n
im

a
l 

W
e
ig

h
t

Days

R
el

at
iv

e 
An

im
al

 w
ei

gh
t 

PDX C1117 G12D PDX C1138 G13D PDX B8239 G12CA

B
Mouse Mouse Mouse Mouse Mouse

CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL

Block No.
Organ
Morphologic Diagnosis

Lesion 
Grade

Lesion 
Grade

Lesion 
Grade

Lesion 
Grade

Lesion 
Grade

I LUNG Hemorrhage,minimal,mf N N N N

2 LIVER N Infiltration,mononuclear,
minimal N N N

3 KIDNEY N N N N N

4 SPLEEN N N N N N

5 INTESTINE N N N N N

TRAM TRAM TRAM TRAM TRAM

I LUNG Hemorrhage,minimal,mf N N N N

2 LIVER N N N N N

3 KIDNEY N N N N N

4 SPLEEN N N N N N

5 INTESTINE N N N N N

VINC VINC VINC VINC VINC

I LUNG N N N N N

2 LIVER N Infiltration,mononuclear,
minimal N N N

3 KIDNEY N N N N N

4 SPLEEN N N N N N

5 INTESTINE N N N N N

TRAM+VINC TRAM+VINC TRAM+VINC TRAM+VINC TRAM+VINC

I LUNG N N N N N

2 LIVER N N N N N

3 KIDNEY N N N N N

4 SPLEEN N N N N N

5 INTESTINE N N N N N

Treatment Group

HISTOPATHOLOGY REPORT AND DIAGNOSIS
Species
Treatment Group

Treatment Group

Treatment Group

LEGEND
N = Normal tissue or No significant lesion observed
A = Abnormal tissue (Lesion present)
P = The lesion is present, but not graded
S = Suspected/Presumptive diagnosis (needs more tests to confirm the Dx.)
MF-Multifocal
WNL=Within normal Limits

Supplementary Figure 4: Combination of trametinib and vincristine is well tolerated by mice. 
(A) Changes in body weight of mice following treatment with vehicle (C), trametinib (Tram), 
vincristine (Vinc), or the combination (Tram+Vinc) over time. (B) Summary of histopathological 
reports showing organs examined and lesion grade. 


